
JUVENILE ONLY - Guardians ad litem As of September 21, 2021

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

# Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Adamson Anastacia R 42603 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4875 816-435-4846 radamson@courts.mo.gov

Bedell Robyn 69618 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-389-8025 816-842-7788 rbedell@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Blanche Dawn 43755 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 dblanche@shb.com

Blegen Christine 43758 1989 Main St Unit 644 Kansas City MO 64108 816-213-0384 christine@blegenlawfirm.com

Bond Sophia 64225 1010 Walnut Ave Ste 320 Kansas City MO 64106 913-980-7029 816-268-0599 sophia66104@gmail.com

Borders Kristy 71500 PO BOX PO BOX 28936 Kansas City MO 64188 816-602-7979 kristy@kborders.com

Brooks Laura K 56454 2600 Grand Blvd Ste 1200 Kansas City MO 64108 816-627-0246 816-561-1888 lbrooks@berkowitzoliver.com

Burns-Bucklew Loretta 32053 401 W 89th Street Kansas City MO 64114 816-0384-1198 loribblawkc@gmail.com

Davis Drew A 49262 PO BOX 303 Lindsborg KS 67456 785-212-1958 785-543-0413 drewadavis.esq@gmail.com

Dixon Michelle P 60436 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4869 816-435-4846 michelle.dixon@courts.mo.gov

Ferguson Jennifer C 40136 2555 Grand Boulevard Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 816-421-5547 jferguson@shb.com

Foster Jeanne M 28056 14801 E 42 St S Independence MO 64055 816-283-8500 816-283-8501 jeannefoster74@gmail.com

Hammers Meredith 57965 6100 N Broadway Kansas City MO 64118 816-838-9940 meredith.hammers@huschblackwell.com

Herman Vanessa 57364 5925 Rockhill Road Kansas City MO 64110 816-719-3180 816-421-4747 vherman@wrrsvlaw.com

Herrin Michael A 68133 9229 Ward Pkwy Ste 370 Kansas City MO 64114 816-537-1199 816-523-5667 mike@herrinlawkc.com

Hickman Anika 62947 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8212 816-842-7788 ahickman@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Huber Dakkota 70135 625 E 625th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4876 816-435-4846 dakkota.huber@courts.mo.gov

Jackson Kate 71546 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8243 816-842-7788 kjackson@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Lawson Judith A 47750 6750 Antioch Rd Ste 215 Overland Park KS 66204 913-432-9922 913-432-9933 judith.lawson@lawsonlawllc.com

Mann M. Shemane 39191 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4870 816-435-4846 smann@courts.mo.gov

Mann Michael J 24603 10510 E 23rd St St South Independence MO 64052 816-421-1710 michaeljmannadatty@gmail.com

McKenzie Kevin M 66663 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-389-8029 816-842-7788 kmckenzie@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Miller Abigail L 72938 601 NE 70 St apt 129 Gladstone MO 64118 618-614-0650 abigailmiller94@gmail.com

Nelson Michele 66908 625 E 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4824 816-435-4846 michele.nelson@courts.mo.gov

Patrizi Virginia W 66518 8530 N Chalmers Ave Kansas City MO 64153 214-394-8483 vwpatrizi@aol.com

Quinn Matthew D 70309 9229 Ward Parkway Suite 290 Kansas City MO 64114 816-444-7474 816-444-7475 matthewquinn@quinnlawkc.com

Robinett Lisa R 48934 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4760 816-435-4846 lisa.robinett@courts.mo.gov

Rodgers Katherine J 30762 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-8028 816-435-4846 kathy.rodgers@courts.mo.gov

Rodriguez Devin 68356 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4871 816-435-4846 devin.rodriguez@courts.mo.gov

Roth Megan 52957 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2696 816-421-5547 mroth@shb.com

Ruis Susannah 48626 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4784 816-435-4846 sruis@courts.mo.gov

Snell Laurie V 41978 414087 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64141 816-221-3988 816-471-4686 lsnell@planetkc.com

Springfield Joy 56331 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-721-0407 816-421-5547 jspringfield@shb.com

Suroff David A 46813 2555 Grand Blvd. Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2029 816-421-5547 dsuroff@shb.com

Terrebonne Claire M 60766 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8200 816-842-7788 cterrebonne@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Westmoreland Judith C 65595 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8214 816-842-7788 jwestmoreland@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Wiehl Catherine M 66326 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8224 816-842-7788 kwiehl@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org
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